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“When we look back in our history, our quality of life
was very good — culturally, tfraditionally, spiritually, and
physically. A better quality of life should be the goal in this
new opportunity with our First Nations Health Authority.
If we set the good things we remember from that time
as a foundation and build on them with the new ways
of healthy living, our quality of life will become excellent
again. This Regional Health Survey gives us the tools
needed to move forward with that goal.”

Leonard George, Elder Advisor -
First Nations Health Authority
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OF CHILDREN
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45%

OF YOUTH

Reported that traditional
CULTURAL EVENTS

are very important to them

Parents and
grandparents are most
often reported as being

the TEACHERS
OF CULTURE

to their children

Believe that it is very

important to learn
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The majority of youth and adults reported feeling all or
most of the time in their lives physically, emotionally, mentally and spiritually

61% of BC First Nations of all ages reported often eating one or more types

of in the year prior to the 2008-10 RHS

This is a significant decrease 14%

from the 2002-03 RHS, when o 61%
2008-10 RHS

/4% of First Nations reported
often eating one or more
types of traditional foods

in the past year

Not knowing where to get

and not knowing enough about
them were the most commonly reported barriers to
accessing traditional medicines

There has been a decrease In
the percentage of children and
adults participating In
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SOCIAL
DETERMINANTS
OF HEALTH

Between the 2002-03 and 9%

2008-10 RHS the percentage of 42%
adults reporting that they have 2002-03 RHS

In their homes has increased [ ]
from 42% to 59% /
A AN
29% 53%
2002-03 RHS 2008-10 RHS
The percentage of adults
reporting
has increased
from 29% to 53%
96% 56% of youth reported that they
OF YOUTH

would like to get a

‘\ as their highest level of education
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63%

OF ADULTS

63% of adults reported struggling

to meet
There was no change

in the distribution of

reported

between the 2002-03 a few times a year or more
and 2008-10 RHS

Seo /
________

Less youth in the 2008-10 RHS
are reporting that they

once a week or
more than in the 2002-03 RHS

There has been no significant change since the
2002-03 RHS in the percentage of children or adults
categorized as living In
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The percentage of non-smoking First Nations of all ages

reporting that they live in SMIOKE-FREE HOMES
has risen from 75% to 86% between the 2002-03

and 2008-10 RHS

2002-03 RHS I 60

75%

2008-10

The percentage of youth age 15-17 who

D4y, SS reported SMOKING DAILY has
decreased since the 2002-03 RHS (from

28% to 11%)
28% 11% S

The percentage of youth age 15-1/ g\o\\\'“d
who reported SV O NG occh
OCCASIONALLY has increased

0

since the 2002-03 RHS (from 13% to 25%)




In 2008-10, 72% of children
were reported to have been

for 6 months
or longer. This Is significantly
higher than the 50% of children
who were reported to have been
breastfed for 6 months or longer

50% 72% in the 2002-03 RHS
2002-03 RHS 2008-10 RHS
0 1) 0 /
W[ A% (] 3 i %
of youth and 33%

of adults reported

once a day or more

80% of kids, 84% of youth
and 62% of adults are
categorized as being moderately

80% 84% 62%

OF KIDS OF YOUTH OF ADULTS




Fewer adults reparted experiencing 11 A G S IV
since the 2002-03 RHS (a decrease from 49% to 33%)

83%
LOSS OF
LANGUAGE

80%
ISOLATION
FROM FAMILY

80%
CULTURAL
IDENTITY

Amma sah yo
way’ law
kalhwa7acw
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HELLO

my culfure is

Among adults who attended

RESIDENTIAL
SCHOOL and reported

a negative impact on their
health and well-being, the
factors that were most
commonly reported as
being responsible for this
negative impact were: 10Ss
of language (83%), isolation
from family (80%) and loss
of cultural identity (80%)

The majority of adults reported not experiencing V' = 5 AL (53%)

or PHYSICAL (73%) AGGRESSION in the year prior to
the 2008-10 RHS



Over 94% of adults and 95% of youth reported that they have NEVER
used

in the 12 months prior to the 2008-10 RHS

67% of youth and 63% of adults reported that they
had not used a

in the year prior to the 2008-10 RHS

The most common drug reported was

A smaller percentage of BC First Nations adults reported

in the year prior to the 2008-10
RHS than the general population reported drinking in the year
prior to the 2009-10 Canadian Community Health Survey

/% of youth and 10% of adults reported
once a week
or more in the year prior to the 2008-10 RHS




11% of youth reported

ever THINKING
ABOUT
COMMITTING
SUICIDE in

the 2008-10 RHS
compared to 19%

in the 2002-03 RHS

5% of youth
reported ever

ATTEMPTING
SUICIDE in

the 2008-10 RHS
compared to 8%

in the 2002-03 RHS

......
.....

22% of adults reported
ever THINKING
ABOUT
COMMITTING
SUICIDE in

the 2008-10 RHS
compared to 32%

in the 2002-03 RHS

15% of adults
reported ever
ATTEMPTING
SUICIDE in

the 2008-10 RHS
compared to 17%

in the 2002-03 RHS




Youth reported that they would 92% of youth reported

turn to their friends, parents, that they would rate their
and other family members for MENTAL HEALTH
EMOTIONAL or MENTAL as being excellent, very
HEALTH SUPPORT good or good

8% of adults are categorized as being at high risk for DEPRESSION
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: The percentage of caregivers reporting that their child had

EXCELLENT OR VERY GOOD HEALTH
. rose between the 2002-03 and 2008-10 RHS (from 69% to 87%)

9% of adults reported that
they have DIABETES

34% of children, 12% of youth
and 36% of adults were

categarizedas JBESE




21% of kids were
reported to be affected
by

21%

OF KIDS

10% of children, 35% of youth and 20% of adults reported
being in the year prior to the 2008-10 RHS

The biggest barriers to

reported
130 v among _a_dultg Were:

iy "y the waiting list belng too

long (33%), the services
not covered by NIHB
(23%), not being able to
afford the direct cost of
care (23%) and feeling that
the health care provided
was inadequate (22%)

23% 22%

DIRECT COST INADEQUATE
HEALTH CARE
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